DOWNTOWN

LIVING IN THE MIDDLE | SAN ANTONIO
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Nowhere is San Antonios
rich c|iversity more apparent
than in Downtown.
Dominated lay the River
Walk, and dotted with
historic and cultural sites, it's
the p|ace that many San

Antonians ca” home.
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LIVING ESSENTIALS

DRY CLEANERS/LAUNDRY

Clothesline Cleaners clotheslinesa.com

1006 S St Mary's Street  (210) 228-0026
Coinmach coinmach.com
807 W Hildebrand Ave (210) 732-4650
2602 S Presa Street (210) 533-8671
515 St James (210) 228-9699
Kwik Wash

1100 S Presa Street (210) 359-9274
Midway Cleaners

1503 E Commerce Street  (210) 224-2729
Ruby Ann Cleaners

2118 S Hores Street (210) 849-4668

Southtown Laundry & Dry Cleaners
4401 Vance JacksonRd  (210) 534-7747
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GROCERIES

Blue Star Provisions  bluestarprovisions.com
1414 SAlamo St#103  (210) 858-0329
Chicho Boys Fruit Market — chichoboys.com
1631 S Laredo Street (210) 225-7557
H-E-B Grocery heb.com
516 S Flores Street (210) 444-1879
415 N New Braunfels Ave  (210) 226-8531
Magott's Grocery

1314 E Commerce Street  (210) 227-2521

theurbanfarmstand.com
(210) 702-0898

Urban Farm Stand
1702 S Presa Street

FITNESS CLUBS/GYMS

Crossfit Mind Body Soul crossfitmindbodysoul.com
325 W Jones Avenue (210) 317-2457

CrossFit Unchained  crossfitunchained.com
2030 E Houston Street (210) 549-7383
Gold’s Gym goldsgym.com
214 E Travis Street (210) 354-1900
MBS Fitness-King William mbsfitness.net
1115 S Alamo Street (210) 412-0398
Om Base

1114 S St Mary's Street (210) 816-0936
San Fernando Gym

319 W Travis Street (210) 223-6414

Southtown Yoga Loft  southtownyogaloft.com
724 S Alamo Street #3 (210) 881-9087

HOSPITALS
Baptist Medical Ctr  baptisthealthsystem.com
111 Dallas Street (210) 297-7000

Childrens Hospital of S.A.  christushealth.org
333 N Santa Rosa Street ~ (210) 704-2011
Concentra Urgent Care

400 E Quincy Street (210) 472-0211
Metropolitan Methodist Hospital ~ sahealth.com
1310 McCullough Ave (210) 757-2200
Nix Health Care System nixhealth.com
414 Navarro Street (210) 271-1800
THEATRES (MOVIE & LIVE)
AMC Rivercenter/IMAX amctheatres.com

849 E. Commerce Street  (210) 228-0351

Arneson River Theatre at La Villita
418 Villita Street (210) 207-8614

Aztec Theater theaztectheatre.com
104 N St Mary's Street (210) 812-4355
Lila Cockrell Theatre sahbgcc.com
200 E. Market (210) 207-8500
Magik Theatre magiktheatre.org
402 S. Alamo Street (210) 227-2751
Majestic Theatre majesticempire.com
224 E. Houston Street (210) 226-5700
Tobin Center tobincenter.org

100 Auditorium Circle (210) 223-8624



RESTAURANTS

AMERICAN

Biga On The Banks higa.com
203 S Saint Marys Street  (210) 225-0722

Bliss foodishliss.com
926 S Presa Street (210) 225-2547
Boudro’s boudros.com
421 E Commerce Street  (210) 224-8484
Feast feastsa.com

1024 S Alamo Street (210) 354-1024

Friendly Spot lce House  thefriendlyspot.com
943 S Alamo Street (210) 224-2337

The Luxury
103 E Jones Avenue (210) 354-2274
Liberty Bar liberty-bar.com

1111 S Alamo Street (210) 227-1187

rainforestcafe.com
(210) 277-6300

Rainforest Cafe
110 East Crockett

Restaurant Gwendolyn restaurantgwendolyn.com
152 E Pecan St, Ste 100 (210) 222-1849

Stella Public House
1414 S Alamo St

stellapublichouse.com
(210) 277-7047

ASIAN/SUSHI
Hot Joy hotjoysa.com
1014 S Alamo Street (210) 368-9324

kimurasa.com
(210) 444-0702

Kimura Ramen Restaurant
152 E Pecan St, Ste 102

Kawashi Sushi & Asian Cuisine
124 Broadway Street (210) 314-1781

Sushi Zushi sushizushi.com
203 S Saint Marys Street  (210) 472-2900

Thai Lao Orchid

116 Broadway Street (210) 442-8110



BARBECUE
The County Line countyline.com
111 W Crockett St #104  (210) 229-1941

Moses Rose’s Hideout mosesroseshideout.com
516 E Houston Street (210) 775-1808

Republic of Texas  therepublicoftexasrestaurant.com

526 River Walk (210) 226-6256
ITALIAN / PIZZA

Battalion battalionsa.com
604 S. Alamo Street (210) 816-0088
Francesco's Gelato

211 Alamo Plaza (210) 228-9577

Guillermo’s guillermosdowntown.com
618 McCullough Avenue ~ (210) 223-5587

ilfornosa.com
(210) 616-2198

Il Forno Pizza
122 Nogalitos Street

Jimmy's Family Pizza
226 E Fest Street

jimmyspizzasa.com
(210) 212-8225

La Focaccia lafocaccia-italian-grill.com
800 S Alamo Street (210) 223-5353
Michelino's michelinos.us

521 River Walk Street (210) 223-2939

Paesanos Riverwalk  paesanosriverwalk.com
111 W Crockett, #101 (210) 227-2782

Pizzarita's
245 E Commerce Street

pizzaritas.com
(210) 293-7482

Southtown Pizzeria

728 S Presa Street (210) 251-4606
MEDITERRANEAN
Athens Xpress athensxpress.net

111 S Flores St (210) 227-5711

Bella On the River
106 River Walk Street

bellaontheriver.com
(210) 404-2355

MEXICAN/LATIN

Acenar acenar.com
146 E Houston Street (210) 222-2362
Azuca Sabor Latino azuca.net
709 S Alamo Street (210) 225-5550
Barriba Cantina barribacantina.com

111 W Crockett, Ste 214 (210) 228-9876

casa-rio.com
(210) 225-6718

Casa Rio
430 E Commerce St

Cascabel Mexican Patio
1000 S St. Marys (210) 212-6456
La Margarita

120 Produce Row

lamargarita.com
(210) 227-7140

Mi Tierra & Bakery mitierracafe.com
218 Produce Row (210) 225-1262
Ocho havanasanantonio.com
1015 Navarro Street (210) 222-2008
Pete’s Tako House petestakohouse.com
502 Brooklyn Ave (210) 224-2911
Rosario’s rosariossa.com
910 S Alamo Street (210) 223-1806
Taco Haven tacohaven.info
1032 S Presa Street (210) 533-2171

STEAKHOUSES/SEAFOOD
Bohanan’s bohanans.com
219 E Houston Street (210) 472-2600

Chart House chart-house.com
739 E. Cesar Chavez Bivd.  (210) 223-3101

Located in Tower of the Americas

Fig Tree Restaurant
515 Viliita Street

figtreerestaurant.com
(210) 224-1976

Fogo de Chéo fogo.com
849 E Commerce St, #393 (210) 227-1700

Landry’s Seafood landrysseafood.com
517 N. Presa (210) 229-1010
Morton’s The Steakhouse mortons.com
300 E Crockett Street (210) 228-0700
Located in Rivercenter Mall

The Palm Restaurant thepalm.com
233 E Houston Street (210) 226-7256
Ruth’s Chris Steak House  ruthschrissa.com
600 E Market Street (210) 227-8847
Saltgrass Steak House saltgrass.com
502 River Walk (210) 222-9092

texasdebrazil.com
(210) 299-1600

Texas de Brazil
313 E Houston Street




TRANSPORTATION

BUS

VIA Metropolitan Transit

(210) 362-2020

TRAINS

San Antonio Station
350 Hoefgen Street

Amtrak

TAXIS

County Line Cabs
(830) 370-9510

viainfo.net

TTY: (210) 362-2019

(800) 872-7245

amtrak.com

sanantoniocabs.com

San Antonio Cabs sanantoniocabs.com
(210) 900-2151

San Antonio Taxis sataxis.com
(210) 444-2222

Star Cab Co

(210) 444-1111

Yellow Cab yellowcabsanantonio.com
(210) 650-8600

RIVER TAXIS

Rio Taxi riosanantonio.com
849 E Commerce St (800) 417-4139

RIDE SHARING

Lyft Iyft.com
Uber uber.com
BIKE SHARE

B-Cycle sanantonio.bcycle.com

San Antonio B-cycle provides access to a
network of over 60 bike stations with daily,
weekly, and annual memberships.
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Locally Grown < Nationally Strong
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